YL Abbr. Series Title Publisher, Author
YL0 0.1-0.1 BBL0-1 Building Blocks Library Level 0-1 mpi, JP
YL0 0.1-0.1 LSP1-2 Little Sprout Readers Level 1-2 e-future, KR
YL0 0.1-0.1 MLA1 Macmillan Learn-Abouts Level 1 Macmillan, AU
YL0 0.1-0.1 MLS1 My Letters and Sounds Phase 2 Phonics Readers Schofield & Sims, UK
YL0 0.1-0.1 ORI0- Oxford Read and Imagine Early Starter Oxford University Press, UK
YL0 0.1-0.1 ORS1 Oxford Reading Stars Level 1 Oxford University Press, UK
YL0 0.1-0.1 ORT1 Oxford Reading Tree Stage 1 Oxford University Press, UK

Series List
2 / 8 Series List
YL Abbr. Series Title Publisher, Author
YL0 0.8-0.8 RA3 Ready, Action! Level 3 Language World, KR
YL0 0.8-0.8 SCP2 Scholastic Popcorn ELT Readers Level 2 Scholastic, UK
YL0 0.8-0.8 SAD1 School Adventures Level 1 e-future, KR
YL0 0.8-0.8 UFR3 Usborne First Reading Level 3 Usborne, UK
YL0 0.8-0.9 BCER3 Black Cat Earlyreads Level 3 Cideb, IT
YL0 0.8-0.9 PER0 Pearson English Readers Easystarts Pearson, UK
YL0 0.8-1.0 AWA1 Awesome Adventure Level 1 AAS Press, JP
YL0 0.8-1.0 FF8 Fast Forward Level 8 Cengage Learning, AU
YL0 0.8-1.0 FRG Froggy series Jonathan London
YL0 0.8-1.0 LBR3 Ladybird Readers Level 3 Penguin Random House, UK
YL0 0.8-1.0 MMPR5 MM Primary Readers Level 5 MM Publications, UK
YL0 0.8-1.0 MMPR5 MM Primary Readers Level 5 MM Publishing, UK
YL0 0.8-1.0 SBC13-17 Springboard Connect Level 13-17 Macmillan, AU
YL0 0.8-1.2 Olivia Olivia series Ian Falconer
YL0 0.8-1.2 OBW0 Oxford Bookworms Library Starter Oxford University Press, UK
YL0 0.8-1.2 WW Winnie and Wilbur series Thomas Valerie
YL0 0.8-1.4 LSFR La Spiga First Readers La Spiga Modern Languages, IT

YL1 1.1-1.3 FRL6 Foundations Reading Library Level 6 Cengage Learning, US
YL1 1.1-1.5 FF11 Fast Forward Level 11 Cengage Learning, AU
YL1 1.2-1.2 J&J4 Jack and Jill's Readers Level 4 Happy House, KR
YL1 1.2-1.2 PEK4 Pearson English Kids Readers Level 4 Pearson, UK
YL1 1.2-1.2 Sarin Sarin Stories Egmont, DK
YL1 1.2-1.2 SAD3 School Adventures Level 3 e-future, KR
YL1 1.2-1.3 EIR2 Express Illustrated Readers Level 2 Express Publishing, UK
Series List
3 / 8 Series List
YL Abbr. Series Title Publisher, Author
YL1 1.2-1.4 FRL7 Foundations Reading Library Level 7 Cengage Learning, US
YL1 1.2-1.4 IAR I Am Reading series Kingfisher, US/Macmillan, UK
YL1 1.2-1.4 MMR2 Macmillan Readers Beginner (Originals) Macmillan, UK
YL1 1.2-1.4 ORD2 Oxford Read and Discover Level 2 Oxford University Press, UK
YL1 1.2-1.4 PPT Poppleton series Cynthia Rylant
YL1 1.2-1.4 SBC18-19 Springboard Connect Level 18-19 Macmillan, AU
YL1 1.2-1.6 CRF2 Culture Readers : Foods Level 2 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.2-1.6 FF12 Fast Forward Level 12 Cengage Learning, AU
YL1 1.2-1.6 GGMT George and Martha series James Marshall
YL1 1.2-1.8 HBR1 Helbling Readers Level 1 Helbling, AT

YL1 1.4-1.4 FJR1 Future Job Readers Level 1 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.4-1.4 H10W Halico Pocket Readers 10 Ways to Halico, JP
YL1 1.4-1.4 OCT5 Oxford Classic Tales Level 5 Oxford University Press, UK
YL1 1.4-1.4 RRR1(Hueber1) Richmond Robin (Hueber Lekturen) Readers Level 1 Richmond, UK (Hueber, DE)
YL1 1.4-1.5 EIR4 Express Illustrated Readers Level 4 Express Publishing, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 ATM Atama-ii Books Atama-ii Books, JP
YL1 1.4-1.6 BCG0 Black Cat Green Apple Starter Cideb, IT
YL1 1.4-1.6 CER1 Cambridge English Readers Level 1 Cambridge University Press, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 FXR0 Foxton ELT Readers Starter Foxton, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 LBR4 Ladybird Readers Level 4 Penguin Random House, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 ORD3 Oxford Read and Discover Level 3 Oxford University Press, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 ORI3 Oxford Read and Imagine Level 3 Oxford University Press, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 PESR4 Pearson English Story Readers Level 4 Pearson, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 PR1 Penguin Readers Level 1 Penguin Random House, UK
YL1 1.4-1.6 UYR1 Usborne Young Reading Series 1 Usborne, UK
YL1 1.4-1.8 SBC20-23 Springboard Connect Level 20-23 Macmillan, AU
YL1 1.4-1.8 SIR4 Step into Reading Step 4 Penguin Random House, US
YL1 1.4-2.0 DKR2 DK Readers Level 2 Penguin Random House, UK/US
YL1 1.4-2.4 HBR2 Helbling Readers Level 2 Helbling, AT
YL1 1.4-3.0 ICR3 I Can Read Books Level 3 HarperCollins, US
YL1 1.5-1.5 CAR2 Classic Art Readers Level 2 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.5-1.5 WHR2 World History Readers Level 2 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.5-3.0 DRA Disney Read-Along Disney Press, US
YL1 1.6-1.6 CPT2 Cengage Page Turners Level 2 Cengage Learning, US
YL1 1.6-1.6 CMR1 Classical Music Readers Level 1 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.6-1.6 HPR0 Happy Readers Basic Happy House, KR
YL1 1.6-1.6 K&K King and Kayla series Dori Butler
YL1 1.6-1.6 PEK5 Pearson English Kids Readers Level 5 Pearson, UK
YL1 1.6-1.8 ANS Andy Shane series Jennifer Richard Jacobson
YL1 1.6-1.8 CRF3 Culture Readers : Foods Level 3 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.6-1.8 LBR5 Ladybird Readers Level 5 Penguin Random House, UK
YL1 1.6-1.8 UYR2 Usborne Young Reading Series 2 Usborne, UK
YL1 1.6-2.0 EGR1 Express Graded Readers Level 1 Express Publishing, UK
YL1 1.6-2.0 ICR4 I Can Read Books Level 4 HarperCollins, US
YL1 1.6-2.0 MMR2+ Macmillan Readers Beginner (Classics) Macmillan, UK
YL1 1.6-2.0 NHKES NHK Enjoy Simple English Readers NHK, JP
YL1 1.6-2.0 SBC24-26 Springboard Connect Level 24-26 Macmillan, AU
YL1 1.6-2.2 BCG1 Black Cat Green Apple Step 1 Cideb, IT
YL1 1.6-2.5 PGY4 Penguin Young Readers Level 4 PRH, US
YL1 1.7-2.5 BDK Bad Kitty series Nick Bruel
YL1 1.8-1.8 BUR1 Burlington Reader Level 1 Burlington Books, ES
YL1 1.8-1.8 CPT3 Cengage Page Turners Level 3 Cengage Learning, US
YL1 1.8-1.8 CYL5 Compass Young Learners Classic Readers Level 5 Compass, KR
YL1 1.8-1.8 CRH3 Culture Readers : Holidays Level 3 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.8-1.8 FJR2 Future Job Readers Level 2 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.8-1.8 HPR1 Happy Readers Grade 1 Happy House, KR
YL1 1.8-2.0 CRF4 Culture Readers : Foods Level 4 Seed Learning, US
YL1 1.8-2.0 FFT Flip-up Fairy Tales Child's Play, UK
YL1 1.8-2.0 ORD4 Oxford Read and Discover Level 4 Oxford University Press, UK
YL1 1.8-2.0 ORI4 Oxford Read and Imagine Level 4 Oxford University Press, UK
YL1 1.8-2.0 SBC27-30 Springboard Connect Level 27-30 Macmillan, AU
Series List
4 / 8 Series List
YL Abbr. Series Title Publisher, Author
YL1 1.8-2.2 LBR6 Ladybird Readers Starters Penguin Random House, UK